USA: www.anfieldind.com        	 CANADA: www.mpfiltricanada.com8
ANFIELD Gear Pump Catalog Rev. - (19/02/2025)
n	 AP-10 is a high pressure gear pump with cast iron
end caps and an aluminum housing.
n	 Standard mounting flange is SAE AA-2 bolt.
n	 Standard ports are SAE-8 inlet and SAE-6 outlet.
n	 Choice of standard 1/2” straight keyed shaft or
1/2” 9 tooth splined shaft.

	n Operating temperature:	 Oil: -20 to 80ºC / -4ºF to 176ºF
		  Ambient: -22ºC to 55ºC / -8ºF to 130ºF
	n Hydraulic fluid:	 Mineral-based hydraulic oil
	n Seals: 	 Buna NBR (standard) / Viton FKM (optional)
	n Caution:  	 Not to be used with Water Glycol.
	n Max. permissible operating pressure dependent on viscosity.
AP-10  Series
Hydraulic Gear Pump
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA
Model
Displacement GPM @
1800 rpm
Rated Pressure Speed RPM Weight
cm3/rev cu.in/rev psi bar Min. Max. lbs. kg
AP-10-1.3 1.3 0.079 0.55 2900 200 500 4500 4.0 1.81
AP-10-1.7 1.7 0.104 0.76 2900 200 500 4500 4.3 1.95
AP-10-2.0 2.0 0.122 0.94 2900 200 500 4500 4.2 1.90
AP-10-2.7 2.7 0.165 1.25 2900 200 500 4500 4.5 2.04
AP-10-3.4 3.4 0.207 1.56 2900 200 500 4500 4.5 2.04
AP-10-4.1 4.1 0.250 1.95 2900 200 500 4500 4.8 2.17
AP-10-5.1 5.1 0.311 2.73 2900 200 500 4500 5.0 2.27
AP-10-6.1 6.1 0.372 2.88 2900 200 500 4500 5.0 2.27
AP-10-8.0 8.0 0.488 3.82 2900 200 500 4500 5.2 2.36
Notes:
Flow rate in gpm - Displacement (cu.in/rev) X speed (rpm)/231
Volumetric efficiency 92%